
COMM AT NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE 1/
FT, E 598.58 FT, S 335 FT FOR PO
FT, SW 834.55 FT, N 735.12 FT, E

CAVE COUNTRY LODGING LLC
14711 DRAPER VIEW COVE, C/O RANDALL THORNTON
DRAPER, UT 84020

03-7S-16-04118-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3716.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

09/16/2010 DR 4.90 49,000 0 0 49,000

STANDARD
3

381,461
3,545
49,000

434,006
0

434,006
0

434,006
434,006

0

438,716

1169/0928 3/16/2009 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD & DELORES HUET

CAVE COUNTRY LODGIN

1055/1051 7/29/2005 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIELDING

HUETT & WILSON
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24152 SFR 538 02/20/2006

24153 GARAGE 133 02/20/2006

HX Base Yr

492 SW FIELDING WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,219 130.6250 146.30 470,940 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 257,152

FDG 960 60 576 68,258

FOP 371 30 111 13,154

FSP 490 40 196 23,227

UOP 832 20 166 19,672

4,823 3,219 381,461

BAS= N16 FSP= N10 W49 S10 E49$ W49 S45 FOP= S6 E14 S2 E21 N2
E14 N6 W21 N5 W7 S5 W21$ E21 N5 E7 S5 E21 N3 UOP= E16 N52 W16
S52$ N26$ PTR= N30 FDG= N40 W24 S40 E24$ S30$.

BAS

16

49

45

21
5

7
5

21

26

FSP 10

49

10

49

FOP6

14
21

14

6

21
5

7
5

21

UOP

16

52

16

52

FDG 40

24

40

24

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 24 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 720

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 22 25 550.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 825

3,545

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,000


